meetings are usually scheduled for 5:00 p.m. on the second
Tuesday of each month. The meetings are held at the Conestoga
High School, located at 8404 42" St, Murray. The agenda is
available at the building offices on Friday afternoon before the
Tuesdays meetings. A copy of the agenda is also posted at
www.conestogacougars.org.

Conestoga Board of Education

President Greg Page gpage@conestogacougars.org
Vice President Candace Kelley ckelley@conestogacougars.org
Secretary Jeremy Stone jstone@conestogacougars.org
Treasurer Tracey Priefert tpriefert@conestogacougars.org
Member Seth Ahrens sahrens@conestogacougars.org
Member Teri Weisz taweisz@conestogacougars.org

BOARD Committees

Budget and Finance Priefert, Page, Weisz
Negotiations Kelley, Page, Priefert
Americanism/Instruction/Policy Stone, Kelley, Weisz
Transportation Stone, Ahrens, Weisz
Building and Grounds Stone, Ahrens, Page
Legislative Liaison Page and Priefert

Building Project Kelley and Ahrens


https://www.conestogacougars.org/site/handlers/filedownload.ashx?moduleinstanceid=3980&dataid=1223&FileName=
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